
Day Count Day Order Date Event

1 6 03-01-2024  Unit I Starts
2 1 04-01-2024
3 2 05-01-2024
4 06-01-2024  Unit I Ends

07-01-2024 Sunday-Holiday
5 3 08-01-2024  Unit II Starts
6 4 09-01-2024 Zeroth Review (AN)
7 5 10-01-2024 Zeroth Review (AN)
8 6 11-01-2024  Unit II Ends

9 1 12-01-2024 CIA I (Continuous Internal Assessment)

10 2 13-01-2024 CIA I

14-01-2024 Sunday-Holiday

15-01-2024 Pongal-Holiday

16-01-2024 Pongal-Holiday

17-01-2024 Pongal-Holiday

11 3 18-01-2024 Unit III Starts

12 4 19-01-2024

13 5 20-01-2024

21-01-2024 Sunday-Holiday

14 6 22-01-2024  Unit III Ends

15 1 23-01-2024  Unit IV Starts

16 2 24-01-2024

25-01-2024 Taiposam-Holiday

26-01-2024 Republic Day-Holiday

17 3 27-01-2024

28-01-2024 Sunday-Holiday

18 4 29-01-2024 Project Review-I

19 5 30-01-2024 Project Review-I

20 6 31-01-2024  Unit IV Ends

21 1 01-02-2024 CIA II

22 2 02-02-2024 CIA II

03-02-2024 Saturday-Holiday

04-02-2024 Sunday-Holiday

23 3 05-02-2024 Unit V Starts

25 4 06-02-2024

26 5 07-02-2024

27 6 08-02-2024 Unit V Ends

28 1 09-02-2024 Project Work

29 2 10-02-2024 Project Work

11-02-2024 Sunday-Holiday

30 3 12-02-2024 Project Work
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31 4 13-02-2024 Project Work

32 5 14-02-2024 Project Work

33 6 15-02-2024 Project Review-II

34 1 16-02-2024 Project Review-II

17-02-2024 Saturday-Holiday

18-02-2024 Sunday-Holiday

35 2 19-02-2024 Project Work

36 3 20-02-2024 Project Work

37 4 21-02-2024 Project Work

38 5 22-02-2024 Project Work

39 6 23-02-2024 Project Work

40 1 24-02-2024 Project Work

25-02-2024 Sunday-Holiday

41 2 26-02-2024 Project Work

42 3 27-02-2024 Project Work

43 4 28-02-2024 Project Work

44 5 29-02-2024 Project Review-III

45 6 01-03-2024 Project Review-III

02-03-2024 Saturday-Holiday

03-03-2024 Sunday-Holiday

46 1 04-03-2024 Project Work

47 2 05-03-2024 Project Work

48 3 06-03-2024 Project Work

49 4 07-03-2024 Project Work

50 5 08-03-2024 Project Work

51 6 09-03-2024 Project Work

10-03-2024 Sunday-Holiday

52 1 11-03-2024 Project Review Final (Project Demo)

53 2 12-03-2024 Project Report Submission

54 3 13-03-2024 Journal Article Draft Submission

55 4 14-03-2024 Project Work

56 5 15-03-2024 Project Work

16-03-2024 Saturday-Holiday

17-03-2024 Sunday-Holiday

57 6 18-03-2024 Model Project Viva Voce

COE                                                     DEAN-ACADEMICS                                            PRINCIPAL


